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First Name Last Name Email Address
abdel rahman [|islam abdelrahman.islam@stgabrielalex.info
abdel rahman |bahaa abdelrahman.bahaa@stgabrielalex.info
abdel rahman |hecham abdelrahman.hecham@stgabrielalex.info
abou bakr hossam ahoubakr.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
adham mohamed adham.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
ahmed karim ahmed ahmed.karimahmed@stgabrielalex.info
ahmed khaled ahmed.khaled@stgabrielalex.info
ali ahmed ali ali.ahmedali@stgabrielalex.info
ali abdelhamid ali.abdelhamid@stgabrielalex.info
andrea kirollos andrea.kirollos@stgabrielalex.info
asser omar asser.omar@stgabrielalex.info
benoit bassem benoit.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
daniel mina nabil daniel.minanabil@stgabrielalex.info
david mina nabil david.minanabil@stgahrielalex.infu
enric alaa enric.alaa@stgabrielalex.info
fadi karim fadi.karim@stgabrielalex.info
hadi mohamed hadi.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
hazma hussein hamza.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
ivad anas ivad.anas@stgabrielalex.info
jerome georges jerome.georges@stgabrielalex.info
johni amir johni.amir@stgabrielalex.info
justin chadi justin.chadi@stgabrielalex.info
karras labib karras.labib@stgabrielalex.info
karras maher karras.maher@stgabrielalex.info
kevine arsani kewine.araani@atgahrielalm.infn
kevine hani kevine.hani@stgabrielalex.info
kirros mina kirros.mina@stgabrielalex.info
kirros naiim kirros.naiim@stgabrielalex.info
malek wael malek.wael@stgabrielalex.info
marc philippe marc.philippe@stgabrielalex.info
marc micheal marc.micheal@stgabrielalex.info
martial emad martial.emad@stgabrielalex.info
marwan mohamed marwan.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
mohamed mohmoud mohamed.mohmoud@stgabrielalex.info
mohamed hani mohamed mohamed.hanimohamed@stgabrielalex.info
mohamed mostafa mohamed.mostafa@stgabrielalex.info
nadim tamer nadim.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
omar mohmoud omar.mohmoud@stgabrielalex.info
omar abdel kader omar.abdelkader@stgabrielalex.info
patrik nader patrik.nader@stgabrielalex.info
stiven tamer stiven.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
toni amir toni.amir@stgabrielalex.info
yassine el mntasser yassine.elmntasser@stgabrielalex.info
yehia mohamed naiim |yehia.mohamednaiim@stgabrielalex.info
younes mohamed younes.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
youssef hayssam youssef.hayssam@stgabrielalex.info
youssef hani youssef.hani@stgabrielalex.info
youssef hassan ynussef.hassan@stgahrielaiex,infn
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adam mofdi adam.mofdi@stgabrielalex.info

adame ahmed adame.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info

ahmed mohamed ali ahmed.mohamedali@stgabrielalex.info
amene mohamed amene.moha med@stgalarielalex.infn
asser ahmed mokhtar asser.ahmedmokhtar@stgabrielalex.info
asser ahmed ali asser.ahrnedaIi@stgabriel-alex.infn

chadi lolo chadi.lolo@stgabrielalex.info

chenouda |amir chenouda.amir@stgabrielalex.info

cherif cherif cherif.cherif@stgabrielalex.info

christiano  |romani christia na.mmar;i@stga brielalex.info

ezz el dine |mohamed nabil ezzeldine.mohamednabil@stgabrielalex.info
fabio joseph fabio.joseph@stgabrielalex.info

faras mohamed faras.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

fredy efriam fredy.efriam@stgabrielalex.info

ivane michael ivane.michael@stgabrielalex.info

iyad mohamed fathi ivad.mohamedfathi@stgabrielalex.info
jacques fadi jacques.fadi@stgabrielalex.info

liassone wassam jassone.wassam@stgabrielalex.info
jerome hani jerome.hani@stgabrielalex.info

karras sameh karras.sameh@stgabrielalex.info

karras hani karras.hani@stgaarielalex,infn

karras maccarios karras.maccarios@stgabrielalex.info
kirollos mokarios kirollos.mokarios@stgabrielalex.info
mahmoud |ahmed abdel meguid |mahmoud.ahmedabdelmeguid@stgabrielalex.info
mahmoud |amr ) mahmoud.amr@stgabrielaiex.info )

malek mohamed el sayed malek.mohamedelsayed@stgabrielalex.info
malek amir malek.amir@stgabrielalex.info

manuel Morcos manuel.morcos@stgabrielalex.info

martin magued martin.magued@stgabrielalex.info
marwan walid marwan.walid@stgabrielalex.info

michael sami michael.sami@stgabrielalex.info
mohamed |hazem saleh mohamed.hazemsaleh@stgabrielalex.info
nouh mohamed nouh.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

omar cherif abdel razek omar.cherifabdelrazek@stgabrielalex.info
omar ahmed mohamed nmar.ahmedmnhamed@sfga brielalex.info
philopatir  |fakri philopatir.fakri@stgabrielalex.info

sagued omar sagued.omar@stgabrielalex.info

samouel jane samouel.jane@stgabrielalex.info

stiven raymond stiven.raymond @-stgahrielalex.infn
thomas essam thomas.essam@stgabrielalex.info

yassine ahmed mohamed yassine.ahmedmohamed@stgabrielalex.info
yassine ezzat yassine.ezzat@stgabrielalex.info

yassine hussein yassine.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
yassine mostafa yassine.mostafa@stgabrielalex.info

yehia ibrahim 1,,.vehia.il:urall'hir'n{:'_:'Dlstgal-:-riEIaltﬂ_-:n:.ini’c:u

youssef nader youssef.nader@stgabrielalex.info

youssef helal youssef.helal@stgabrielalex.info

zein mohamed zein.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info




First Name
abdel rahman

Last Name
mohamed mohamed

Zomre ):32;:'#;;@5*3# 4

Email Address

abdelrahman.mohamedmohamed@stgabrielalex.info

adam salah adam.salah@stgabrielalex.info

adam mina adam.mina@stgabrielalex.info

adel tarek adel.tarek@stgabrielalex.info

adham mohamed abdel meguid adham.mnharﬁedabdelmeguid@stgahrielalex.infn
Ali Mohamed Ali Slama ali.slama@stgabrielalex.info

ali elsayed ali.elsayed@stgabrielalex.info

andrea albert andrea.albert@stgabrielalex.info

anglo amir angln.amir@stgah-rielalex.infn

antony ayman antony.ayman@stgabrielalex.info
bichoy milad bichoy.milad@stgabrielalex.info

carlos maykel carlos.maykel@stgabrielalex.info
chenouda amir elkess chenouda.amirelkess@stgabrielalex.info
chenouda ibrahim chenouda.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
christian sami christian.sami@ stgahri-elalex.infa
christiano mavykel christiano.maykel@stgabrielalex.info
dan antoine dan.antoine@stgabrielalex.info

filopatir emile filopatir.emile@stgabrielalex.info

ilarion amgad ilarion.amgad@stgabrielalex.info

jean paul jean.paul@stgabrielalex.info

jerome mokbel jerome.mokbel@stgabrielalex.info
karos ihab karos.ihab@stgabrielalex.info

karras romani karras.romani@stgabrielalex.info

kevin emad kevin.emad@stgabrielalex.infn

malek elsayed malek.elsayed@stgabrielalex.info

malek mohamed ismaiil malek.mohamedismaiil@stgabrielalex.info
marcorios mina marcorios.mina@stgabrielalex.info
martin magued louis martin.maguedlouis@stgabrielalex.info
moez wael moez.wael@stgabrielalex.info

moustafa nabil moustafa.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
nached afaat nachedafaat@stgabrielalex.info

odaii amr odaii.amr@stgabrielalex.info

omar mohamed abdel azim omar.mohamedabdelazim@stgabrielalex.info
omar mahmoud ﬂmar.mahmnud@stgabrieialex.infu
patrick michel patrick.michel@stgabrielalex.info

peter attef peter.attef@stgabrielalex.info

peter saad peter.saad@stgabrielalex.info

tamim mohamed tamim.mc:hamed@stgahrielalex.infu
thomas bassem thomas.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
yassine mohamed yassine.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
vazid islam vazid.islam@stgabrielalex.info

yehia

ahmed mohamed

yehia.ahmedmohamed@stgabrielalex.info
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Adam Amgad adam.amgad@stgabrielalex.info

Ahmed Soheil ahmed.soheil@stgabrielalex.info

Alaa eldine |Ahmed alaaeldine.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info

Ali Mohamed |ali.mohamedihab@stgabrielalex.info
Amar Omar amar.omar@stgabrielalex.info

Amer Mohamed |amer.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

Anas Mohamed |anas.mohamedahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Anas Amr anas.amr@stgabrielalex.info

Andro Fadi andro.fadi@stgabrielalex.info

Arsani Attef arsani.attef@stgabrielalex.info

Bassel Bichoy bassel.bichoy@stgabrielalex.info

Bichoy Guirguis bichoy.guirguis@stgabrielalex.info

Chriss lhab chriss.ihab@stgabrielalex.info

Daniel Paula daniel.paula@stgabrielalex.info

Fadi Haytham fadi.haytham@stgabrielalex.info

Haroun Mohanad haroun.mohanad@stgabrielalex.info
Hassan Ahmed hassan.ahmedhussein@stgabrielalex.info
Juliano Marcelino |juliano.marcelino@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Achraf karim.achraf@stgabrielalex.info

Keven Maykel keven.maykel@stgabrielalex.info

Kevin Nazih kevin.nazih@stgabrielalex.info

Kiros Mina kiros.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Mahmoud |Bassam mahmoud.bassam@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Maykel marc.maykel@stgabrielalex.info
Martiros Mina martiros.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Moez Ahmed moez.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Tarek mohamed.tarek@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Hamed mohamed.hamed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Karim omar.karim@stgabrielalex.info

Raphael Guirguis raphael.guirguis@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Aziz raphael.aziz@stgabrielalex.info

Raphael Attef raphael.attef@stgabrielalex.info

Selim Mohamed |selim.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Thomas Wassim thomas.wassim@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Mohamed |yassine.mohamedatteya@stgabrielalex.info
Yossab Ayman yossab.ayman@stgabrielalex.info
Younes Walid younes.walid@stgabrielalex.info

Youssef Hecham youssef.hecham@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Walid youssef.walidmohamed@stgabrielalex.info
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Adham Cherif adham.cherif@stgabrielalex.info

Ahmed Alaa ahmed.alaa@stgabrielalex.info

Ahmed Walid ahmed.walidelsayed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Ayman ahmed.aymanahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Alii eldine Khaled aliieldine.khaled @stgabrielalex.info
Amr Khaled amr.khaled@stgabrielalex.info

Asser Amr asser.amr@stgabrielalex.info

Bichoy Nabil bichoy.nabil@stgabrielalex.info

Carlos Nabil car|ns.nahil@stgabrie}alex.infn

Charbel Jean charbel.jean@stgabrielalex.info

Chehab eldine |Ahmed chehabeldine.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Christopher Nader christopher.nader@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Peter daniel.peter@stgabrielalex.info

Eric Hani eric.hani@stgahrielalex.infn

Gasser Ahmed gasser.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza elsaiid hamza.elsaiid@stgabrielalex.info

Hamza Ossama hamza.ossama@stgabrielalex.info
Jaspino Jacques jaspino.jacques@stgabrielalex.info
Juliano Sarwat I_juliann.sarwat@stgahrielalex.infn

Karas Magdi karas.magdi@stgabrielalex.info

Kirollos Walid kirollos.walid@stgabrielalex.info

Kiros Nabil kiros.nabil@stgabrielalex.info

Marc Nabil marc.nabil@stgabrielalex.info

Marc Richard marc.richard@stgahrielalex.infn

Mavkel Antoine maykel.antoine@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Nagui mina.nagui@stgabrielalex.info

Mina Kirollos mina.kirollos@stgabrielalex.info

Moez Ebada moez.ebada@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Hani Salah |mohamed.hanisalah@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Cherif omar.cherifmoustafa@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed omar.ahmedhassan@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Yasser omar.yasser@stgabrielalex.info

Paula Hani paula.hani@stgabrielalex.info

Raphael Emad raphael.emad@stgabrielalex.info

Saiid Mohamed |saiid.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

Seif Walaa seif.walaa@stgabrielalex.info

Selim Tamer selim.tamer@stgabrielalex.info

Yamen Marwane |yamen.marwane@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Hossam yassine.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Ibrahim yassine.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mohamed |yehia.mohameddarwich@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Islam yehia.islam@stgabrielalex.info

Youssef Morcos youssef.morcos@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Walid youssef.walidabdelfatah@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Magdi youssef.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mina youssef.mina@stgabrielalex.info
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Last Name

Email Address

abdel rahman

mohamed fathi

abdelrahman.mohamedfathi@stgabrielalex.info

Adam

ahmed mohamed metwaly

adam.ahmedmohamedmetwaly@stgabrielalex.info

Adham Samer adham.samer@stgabrielalex.info

Ahmed Ziad ahmed.ziad@stgahrielalex.infn

Alessandro Emile alessandro.emile@stgabrielalex.info
Andrew Samuel andrew.samuel@stgabrielalex.info

Badr eldine Bassem badreldine.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
Cerile Sadek ceriIE.sadek@stgahrielalex.infn

Chadi Reda chadi.reda@stgabrielalex.info

David Amgad david.amgad@stgabrielalex.info

ezz eldine mohamed maarouf ezzeldine.mohamedmarouf@stgabrielalex.info
Fadi youssef tadi.youssef@stgabrielalex.info

Hamza Walid hamza.walid@stgabrielalex.info

lyad Abbas iyad.abbas@stgabrielalex.info

Jammy Emile jammy.emile@stgabrielalex.info

John Adel john.adel@stgabrielalex.info

Joseph Rodni joseph.rodni@stgabrielalex.info

Karlos Mina karlos.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Kevin Bishoy kevin.bishoy@stgabrielalex.info

Kirollos Morcos kirollos.morcos@stgabrielalex.info

Kirollos Naguib kirollos.naguib@stgabrielalex.info

Kirollos Chenouda kirollos.chenouda@stgabrielalex.info
Martin Mina rnartin.mina@stgahrielalex.infn

Marwan Salah marwan.salah@stgabrielalex.info

Marwan Tarek marwan.tarek@stgabrielalex.info

Maykel Ossama maykel.ossama@stgabrielalex.info

Mazen Farouk mazen.farouk@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Ahmed mohamed.ahmedmohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Ahmed Mohamed mohamed.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Khalid mohamed.khalid@stgabrielalex.info
Mohanad Hani mohanad.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Achraf moustafa.achrafmohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Ahmed moustafa.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info

Nizard Bassem nizard.bassem@stgabrielalex.info

Omar Mootaz omar.mootaz@stgabrielalex.info

Omar Hecham omar.hechammohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Tamer omar.tamer@stgabrielalex.info

Omar Ahmed nmar'.ahmedhamdf@stgahrielalex.infu
Ossama Achraf ossama.achraf@stgabrielalex.info

Rofanio Hani rofanio.hani@stgabrielalex.info

Steven Joseph steven.joseph@stgabrielalex.info

Teofil Raymond teofil.raymond@stgabrielalex.info

Youssef Mohamed youssef.mohamedawad@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Maher '-,rnussef.maher@stgahrielalex.infn

Youssef Tamer youssef.tamer@stgabrielalex.info

Youssef Achraf youssef.achrafmahmoud@stgabrielalex.info




